
Name Contact ‐ Email Address Contact ‐ Mobile Phone Number Preferred Address City (Contact) Preferred Address State (Contact)
Kevin Gutermuth kgutermuth@uabmc.edu (757) 651‐1407 Birmingham AL
Joseph Liu josliu@arizona.edu Tucson AZ
Alex Schmalz alexd.schmalz@gmail.com Sacramento CA
Brian C. Strain, DO briancstrain@gmail.com (951) 768‐0444 Highland CA
Bryan Fregoso b.fregoso93@gmail.com (805) 794‐9006 San Francisco CA
Claire Gahm cgahm@health.ucsd.edu (720) 219‐3233 San Diego CA
Jake Toy jake.toy@gmail.com Los Angeles CA
Michael J.  Kim michaeljukim@gmail.com (314) 954‐9706 Torrance CA
Rom Rahimian rombodrahimian@gmail.com (949) 285‐4414 Irvine CA
Ryan Sumpter rbsumpter@ucdavis.edu (402) 850‐9247 Rancho Cordova CA
Scott Meeke scott@armcems.com (408) 219‐9831 Colton CA
Steven Ignell signell@stanford.edu (708) 308‐5538 Sunnyvale CA
William McDonald rileymcdonald@gmail.com Davis CA
Michael A. Duerson michael.duerson@denverem.org (805) 550‐7319 Denver CO
Mollie Quip molliequip@gmail.com (913) 669‐1449 Denver CO
David Yang davidhyang1991@gmail.com (203) 928‐9614 New Haven CT
Meghann Zapcic‐Desrochers mzapcic@gmail.com (717) 875‐4559 Manchester CT
Stephen Gerbe stephenhgerber@gmail.com (202) 450‐9665 Washington DC
Caitlin A. Hester‐Laird, M.D. caitlin.hester09@gmail.com (302) 354‐8775 Wilmington DE
Adam Branoff abranoffmd@gmail.com Fernandina Beach FL
Benjamin Arnold baarnold@outlook.com (423) 912‐5369 Gainesville FL
Jeffrey Adams adamsj1@ufl.edu +1 719661086 Gainesville FL
Jeffrey Katz jeffreykatz2020@gmail.com (203) 550‐9537 Orlando FL
Kenneth Dumas kendumas92@gmail.com (321) 439‐1365 Tampa FL
Linh Nguyen ltnguyen309@gmail.com (772) 538‐9955 Kissimmee FL
Brian A. Conner baconner88@gmail.com (949) 463‐8679 Augusta GA
James W. Infanzon j.infanzon@gmail.com Marietta GA
Jonathon Allen jonallenmd@gmail.com (706) 631‐0565 Canton GA
Joseph Endemano jendo47@gmail.com (385) 208‐9378 Evans GA
Kennen Less kless714@gmail.com (616) 745‐5551 Alpharetta GA
Ninlaksami Chinkamonthong n.chinkamonthong@gmail.com (404) 690‐6420 Atlanta GA
Mary Anne Legaspi, MD malegaspimd@gmail.com +1 671‐480‐8302 Tamuning Guam
Melvin Donaldson melvin‐donaldson@uiowa.edu (206) 669‐8339 Iowa City IA
Bernice Fokum bernice.fokum@gmail.com Chicago IL
Lauren Friend lfriendmd@gmail.com (831) 419‐3338 Chicago IL
Andrew Watters, MD WATTERSA@HOTMAIL.COM (812) 345‐0144 Bloomington IN
Kyle English englishacep@gmail.com (317) 287‐9372 Goshen IN
Steven Joyce stevenjoyce15@gmail.com South Bend IN
Michael DePasquale mike@mikedepasquale.com IN
Kevin Brinker kevin.brinker@sedgwick.gov (316) 932‐2358 Wichita KS
Travis Helberg thelberg@kumc.edu (785) 216‐0271 Kansas City KS
Brett Foster brdfost@gmail.com (502) 376‐6316 Saint Matthews KY
Jonathan Shecter jshecter@bidmc.harvard.edu (617) 777‐5191 Boston MA
Mat Goebel mgoebel@gmail.com (626) 656‐3342 Southwick MA
Ryan Kring rkring01@gmail.com Weston MA
Zachary B. Tillett zbtevms@gmail.com (703) 582‐9170 Annapollis MD
Jack Lewis john.lewis.c@gmail.com (518) 944‐5473 ME
Bijan Arab bijan.arab@gmail.com (619) 889‐8629 St. Joseph MI
Danielle Lorenz dlorenz2021@gmail.com (920) 980‐8654 St. Joseph MI



Kevin Argentieri kevin.t.argentieri@gmail.com (215) 582‐8911 Ann Arbor MI
Rolando I. CASTILLO SALCEDO rsalcedo295921@gmail.com (631) 512‐1122 Ann Arbor MI
Stephen Godfrey stephen.godfrey@wmed.edu MI
Florian Merkle merkle.florian@gmail.com (612) 986‐4793 Minneapolis MN
Nicholas Maleska nicholas.j.maleska@healthpartners.com (320) 250‐2503 Woodbury MN
Sarayna McGuire mcguire.sarayna@mayo.edu +1 507533131 Rochester MN
Stephen Ferguson stephen_m.ferguson@yahoo.com (352) 222‐0687 Rochester MN
Sasha Selby sasha.l.selby@gmail.com (507) 202‐3767 Rochester MN
Janna Williams jwilliams1@umc.edu (443) 527‐0456 Jackson MS
Unsa Arain shafiunsa@gmail.com Brandon MS
Christopher Peluso cfpeluso10@gmail.com (479) 799‐5400 Winston‐Salem NC
Gabrielle Gostigian ggostigian@gmail.com Charlotte NC
Laura K. Hanson laurakayhanson@gmail.com (480) 251‐7519 Chapel Hill NC
Lori Schillaci lschilla@wakehealth.edu (305) 733‐0725 Winston‐Salem NC
Memu‐iye Kamara memuiyek@gmail.com (703) 863‐4992 Winston‐Salem NC
Tim Cookson timcookson42@gmail.com Grimesland NC
Zachary Mauro mauro.zach@gmail.com (575) 430‐2462 Durham NC
Sheryl Sahr sahrsm@yahoo.com (267) 258‐2000 Fargo ND
Bobby Goyal bobby.a.goyal@gmail.com (201) 214‐7287 Parsippany‐Troy Hills NJ
Brendan Stringfellow brendanstringfellow@gmail.com (609) 458‐4271 Gloucester Township NJ
Eric Doane eric.doane@rwjbh.org (401) 486‐8215 Plainfield NJ
Paul Comber paulhcomber@gmail.com (609) 670‐7567 Camden NJ
Christopher Root cwroot@salud.unm.edu (310) 699‐6374 Albuquerque NM
Michael T. "Mike" Mozer, DO michaeltmozer@gmail.com (240) 432‐3091 Albuquerque NM
Robert McAtee rgmcatee@gmail.com (505) 412‐2356 Los Alamos NM
Ruth B. DO ruthb1018@hotmail.com (575) 740‐8169 Hillsboro NM
Amanda Medoro ammedoro@salud.unm.edu NM
Darrell Chiasson dcmd99@msn.com +1 902‐483‐7572 Halifax NS
Jehad Ateek dr.jehadateek@hotmail.com +1 902‐750‐1990 Halifax NS
Mary‐Lynn Watson watsonm@dal.ca Halifax NS
Ketan Patel ketan.patel.916@gmail.com (858) 449‐5125 Las Vegas NV
Daniel Wolf danwolf28@gmail.com (630) 456‐2899 Poughkeepsie NY
David Afienko dave.afienko@delmarems.org (781) 726‐1277 Delmar NY
Guillermo Negrete Arriaga, MD negreteg@upstate.edu (972) 822‐4633 Syracuse NY
James Starkie james.a.starkie@gmail.com (516) 318‐0841 Massapequa Park NY
Julia Mead juliamea@buffalo.edu Tonawanda NY
Marta Plonka martaplo@buffalo.edu Buffalo NY
Megan Hodges megan.hodges@stonybrookmedicine.edu New York NY
Seth Butler sethbutl@buffalo.edu (301) 787‐0321 Buffalo NY
Sophia Gorgens sophia.gorgens@gmail.com (404) 803‐6453 Lake Success NY
Steve Nystrom steven.nystrom@gmail.com (724) 674‐6218 Buffalo NY
Warren Hayash warren.hayashi1@gmail.com (307) 640‐2696 Rensselaer NY
William Haussner whaussner@northwell.edu (908) 313‐8961 New York NY
Alexandra Cheetham alexandra.cheetham@cchmc.org (609) 635‐6181 Cincinnati OH
Cameron Weekley camweekley1@gmail.com (860) 335‐5173 Cincinnati OH
Douglas Klein kleinds@ucmail.uc.edu (860) 882‐2704 Cincinnati OH
Hussam Salhi hussam.salhi@osumc.edu Columbus OH
Jeffrey B. Amburgey jbamburgey@premierhealth.com (859) 619‐5333 Dayton OH
Joseph Jabour jabourj1@gmail.com (330) 347‐6487 Akron OH
Scott Powers scottpowers93@gmail.com (970) 819‐6015 Cleveland OH



Carolina Wales caro.wales@gmail.com (337) 322‐8431 Edmond OK
Connor Inglis coinglis@toh.ca Ottawa ON
Hamood Salim Said "Hamood Al Hajri" Al Hajri, M.D. humoudalhajri@yahoo.com +1 647‐649‐9981 Toronto ON
Mohammed Kashkari mkashkari@toh.ca +1 819‐230‐0232 Ottawa Ontario
Steve Sanders ssanders@toh.ca Ottawa Ontario
Aleksander Keller kelleraw@upmc.edu +1 570‐071‐5911 Pittsburgh PA
Daniel O'Sullivan danoman89@gmail.com (908) 227‐7556 Philadelphia PA
Erica Dunn erica.dunn@sluhn.org Bethlehem PA
Jacob Cihla jcihlamd@gmail.com (715) 482‐3188 Pittsburgh PA
Joseph W. Radachy RADACHYJW@UPMC.EDU (724) 301‐2428 McKean PA
Matthew Myers myersmatt11@yahoo.com (570) 847‐6619 Northumberland PA
Sharon Klapec klapecsharon@gmail.com Pittsburgh PA
Stephanie A. Costa stephanie.anne.costa@gmail.com (610) 513‐7667 Newtown Square PA
Alexander Yang alexander.yang@jefferson.edu PA
Lisa Feit lisa.feit@jefferson.edu PA
Haya masad aljohani sr dr.haya‐aljohani@hotmail.com (401) 441‐7575 Providence RI
Kathryn Schissler kathryn.schissler@gmail.com Providence RI
OHOOD Alrehaili dr.ohood.alrehaili@gmail.com (401) 441‐1118 Providence RI
Emaduddin Garah emadqarah@hotmail.com +1 0966500800529 Riyadh Saudi Arabia
Thomas Holbrook tholbrook86@gmail.com (803) 673‐3342 Columbia SC
David Pflug davidpflug@gmail.com +65 9363 6923 Singapore
Dehan Hong dehan.hong@gmail.com +65 9088 2629 Singapore
Kailing Rao adrielrao@gmail.com Singapore
Ong J. Malcolm malcolmong89@gmail.com +65 8198 3296 Singapore
Kailey C. Winkler, M.D. kailey.winkler@vumc.org (818) 303‐4306 Nashville TN
Andrew Partain apartain17@gmail.com (618) 292‐1381 Dallas TX
Benjamin Pilkey pilkey@uthscsa.edu (218) 252‐4710 San Antonio TX
Christopher McCuller mcculler.christophera@gmail.com (601) 750‐1145 San Antonio TX
Emily Barkanic emily.barkanic@gmail.com (717) 343‐9798 Mertzon TX
Emily Raetz raetz.emily@gmail.com Boerne TX
Emily Smith eqsmith10@gmail.com (979) 324‐5045 Austin TX
Emily Welch emily.welch@utsouthwestern.edu (407) 408‐3342 Dallas TX
Gregory M. "Greg" Keelen gkeelen@gmail.com (214) 766‐2538 Allen TX
Heather Renfro heatherrenfro13@gmail.com (832) 423‐9465 Houston TX
Jorge Otero joterodelgado@gmail.com +1 787‐397‐3505 San Antonio TX
Marcos Mavromaras marcomavro@gmail.com (210) 315‐1835 San Angelo TX
Terri Hoffman MD terri.hoffman@flightforlife.com (801) 910‐3293 Tyler TX
Travis Goodloe travisgoodloe@yahoo.com (251) 721‐0512 Houston TX
Brent Klapthor brent.klapthor@gmail.com (803) 468‐2652 Salt Lake City UT
Victoria Wadman tori.wadman@hsc.utah.edu (402) 990‐0989 Salt Lake City UT
Kathryn A. "Kat" Fivelstad kfivelstad@gmail.com (512) 674‐1161 Charlottesville VA
Nora Rader radernora@gmail.com (773) 677‐3098 Roanoke VA
Sian E. Lewis‐Bevan MD sianlewisbevan@gmail.com (704) 975‐2834 Roanoke VA
Bryan McNeilly bryan.mcneilly@gmail.com (206) 491‐4714 seattle WA
Jessica J. Wall jessica.j.wall@gmail.com Everet WA
Bryce Taylor tbryce9@vt.edu (540) 272‐1529 Madison WI
Elijah Dahlstrom elijahdahlstrom@yahoo.com (319) 213‐3955 Milwaukee WI
Michael K. Kim mkkim@medicine.wisc.edu (608) 395‐5155 Madison WI
Hajirah T Ishaq hti5ak@gmail.com
Marc Wheaton wheatoma@gmail.com



Nathan Dreyfus nathantdreyfus@gmail.com
Peter Vandersteenhoven peter.vander01@gmail.com
Taylor A. Klein DO taklein@uwalumni.com (814) 419‐6064


